
Rock Creek Trail Race #2 June 9, 2007

10M Overall Results Last Name First Name Gender Age Category Age Grp Race Bib Finish Time Order
Halferty Dave M 38 M3 O 10M 1 1:12:48.02 1
Wenrich Eric M 28 M2 O 10M 2 1:13:53.60 2
Swords Michael M 41 M4 M 10M 9 1:18:17.03 3
Burger Greg M 40 M4 M 10M 5 1:19:04.55 4
Dowell Keith M 53 M5 M 10M 55 1:22:05.55 5
Becker Matt M 33 M3 O 10M 53 1:23:10.96 6
Farron Neal M 47 M4 M 10M 46 1:24:56.32 7
Allen Todd M 36 M3 O 10M 3 1:26:26.34 8
Rapaport Darren M 33 M3 O 10M 36 1:26:34.42 9
Stacken Doug M 49 M4 M 10M 11 1:27:16.68 10
Reeves Ben M 33 M3 O 10M 56 1:29:36.89 11
Smethers Megan F 21 F2 O 10M 13 1:31:33.11 12
Holms Ben M 50 M5 M 10M 50 1:33:35.77 13
Ray Stuart M 49 M4 M 10M 40 1:35:09.44 14
Krishock Dave M 47 M4 M 10M 48 1:35:12.11 15
Wee Gene M 58 M5 M 10M 39 1:40:40.07 16
Giullian Lisa F 35 F3 O 10M 60 1:42:00.48 17
Scott Christy F 34 F3 O 10M 34 1:43:10.01 18
Dunlap William M 63 M6 M 10M 47 1:45:23.08 19
McVey Molly F 27 F2 O 10M 52 1:45:29.56 20
Travis Tom M 50 M5 M 10M 54 1:45:45.31 21
McVey Josh M 29 M2 O 10M 18 1:46:14.84 22
Blanck Steve M 35 M3 O 10M 17 1:46:15.43 23
Knowles John M 41 M4 M 10M 38 1:46:38.61 24
Wohl Roy M 54 M5 M 10M 20 1:51:22.77 25
Hudson Jeanne F 46 F4 M 10M 21 1:51:30.19 26
Rowell David M 46 M4 M 10M 45 1:54:23.92 27
Luhar Laurie F 24 F2 O 10M 41 1:56:13.71 28
Sample Bob M 51 M5 M 10M 51 1:57:21.06 29
Breeding Steve M 58 M5 M 10M 43 1:57:35.70 30
Conway Kelli F 24 F2 O 10M 49 1:59:36.41 31
Rains Wes M 42 M4 M 10M 44 2:00:40.56 32
Tieghi Coco F 36 F3 O 10M 22 2:05:42.08 33



Sall Jim M 40 M4 M 10M 57 2:08:37.27 34
Allen Timothy M 37 M3 O 10M 59 2:08:39.75 35
Vazquez Ozzie M 28 M2 O 10M 58 2:08:41.43 36
Haefele Cheryl F 45 F4 M 10M 33 2:12:33.49 37
Sutton Cheri F 50 F5 M 10M 25 2:17:44.80 38
Spacek Tanya F 31 F3 O 10M 31 2:26:09.15 39
Hilt Beth F 48 F4 M 10M 30 2:58:09.05 40

(41 Starters)

10M Results by Category Last Name First Name Gender Age Category Age Grp Race Bib Finish Time Place
Mens Open Halferty Dave M 38 M3 O 10M 1 1:12:48.02 1

Wenrich Eric M 28 M2 O 10M 2 1:13:53.60 2
Swords Michael M 41 M4 M 10M 9 1:18:17.03 3
Burger Greg M 40 M4 M 10M 5 1:19:04.55 4
Dowell Keith M 53 M5 M 10M 55 1:22:05.55 5
Becker Matt M 33 M3 O 10M 53 1:23:10.96 6
Farron Neal M 47 M4 M 10M 46 1:24:56.32 7
Allen Todd M 36 M3 O 10M 3 1:26:26.34 8
Rapaport Darren M 33 M3 O 10M 36 1:26:34.42 9
Stacken Doug M 49 M4 M 10M 11 1:27:16.68 10
Reeves Ben M 33 M3 O 10M 56 1:29:36.89 11
Holms Ben M 50 M5 M 10M 50 1:33:35.77 12
Ray Stuart M 49 M4 M 10M 40 1:35:09.44 13
Krishock Dave M 47 M4 M 10M 48 1:35:12.11 14
Wee Gene M 58 M5 M 10M 39 1:40:40.07 15
Dunlap William M 63 M6 M 10M 47 1:45:23.08 16
Travis Tom M 50 M5 M 10M 54 1:45:45.31 17
McVey Josh M 29 M2 O 10M 18 1:46:14.84 18
Blanck Steve M 35 M3 O 10M 17 1:46:15.43 19
Knowles John M 41 M4 M 10M 38 1:46:38.61 20
Wohl Roy M 54 M5 M 10M 20 1:51:22.77 21
Rowell David M 46 M4 M 10M 45 1:54:23.92 22
Sample Bob M 51 M5 M 10M 51 1:57:21.06 23
Breeding Steve M 58 M5 M 10M 43 1:57:35.70 24
Rains Wes M 42 M4 M 10M 44 2:00:40.56 25
Sall Jim M 40 M4 M 10M 57 2:08:37.27 26



Allen Timothy M 37 M3 O 10M 59 2:08:39.75 27
Vazquez Ozzie M 28 M2 O 10M 58 2:08:41.43 28

Mens Masters Swords Michael M 41 M4 M 10M 9 1:18:17.03 1
Burger Greg M 40 M4 M 10M 5 1:19:04.55 2
Dowell Keith M 53 M5 M 10M 55 1:22:05.55 3
Farron Neal M 47 M4 M 10M 46 1:24:56.32 4
Stacken Doug M 49 M4 M 10M 11 1:27:16.68 5
Holms Ben M 50 M5 M 10M 50 1:33:35.77 6
Ray Stuart M 49 M4 M 10M 40 1:35:09.44 7
Krishock Dave M 47 M4 M 10M 48 1:35:12.11 8
Wee Gene M 58 M5 M 10M 39 1:40:40.07 9
Dunlap William M 63 M6 M 10M 47 1:45:23.08 10
Travis Tom M 50 M5 M 10M 54 1:45:45.31 11
Knowles John M 41 M4 M 10M 38 1:46:38.61 12
Wohl Roy M 54 M5 M 10M 20 1:51:22.77 13
Rowell David M 46 M4 M 10M 45 1:54:23.92 14
Sample Bob M 51 M5 M 10M 51 1:57:21.06 15
Breeding Steve M 58 M5 M 10M 43 1:57:35.70 16
Rains Wes M 42 M4 M 10M 44 2:00:40.56 17
Sall Jim M 40 M4 M 10M 57 2:08:37.27 18

Mens (20s) Wenrich Eric M 28 M2 O 10M 2 1:13:53.60 1
McVey Josh M 29 M2 O 10M 18 1:46:14.84 2
Vazquez Ozzie M 28 M2 O 10M 58 2:08:41.43 3

Mens (30s) Halferty Dave M 38 M3 O 10M 1 1:12:48.02 1
Becker Matt M 33 M3 O 10M 53 1:23:10.96 2
Allen Todd M 36 M3 O 10M 3 1:26:26.34 3
Rapaport Darren M 33 M3 O 10M 36 1:26:34.42 4
Reeves Ben M 33 M3 O 10M 56 1:29:36.89 5
Blanck Steve M 35 M3 O 10M 17 1:46:15.43 6
Allen Timothy M 37 M3 O 10M 59 2:08:39.75 7

Mens (40s) Swords Michael M 41 M4 M 10M 9 1:18:17.03 1
Burger Greg M 40 M4 M 10M 5 1:19:04.55 2
Farron Neal M 47 M4 M 10M 46 1:24:56.32 3
Stacken Doug M 49 M4 M 10M 11 1:27:16.68 4
Ray Stuart M 49 M4 M 10M 40 1:35:09.44 5
Krishock Dave M 47 M4 M 10M 48 1:35:12.11 6
Knowles John M 41 M4 M 10M 38 1:46:38.61 7



Rowell David M 46 M4 M 10M 45 1:54:23.92 8
Rains Wes M 42 M4 M 10M 44 2:00:40.56 9
Sall Jim M 40 M4 M 10M 57 2:08:37.27 10

Mens (50s) Dowell Keith M 53 M5 M 10M 55 1:22:05.55 1
Holms Ben M 50 M5 M 10M 50 1:33:35.77 2
Wee Gene M 58 M5 M 10M 39 1:40:40.07 3
Travis Tom M 50 M5 M 10M 54 1:45:45.31 4
Wohl Roy M 54 M5 M 10M 20 1:51:22.77 5
Sample Bob M 51 M5 M 10M 51 1:57:21.06 6
Breeding Steve M 58 M5 M 10M 43 1:57:35.70 7

Mens (60s) Dunlap William M 63 M6 M 10M 47 1:45:23.08 1
Womens Open Smethers Megan F 21 F2 O 10M 13 1:31:33.11 1

Giullian Lisa F 35 F3 O 10M 60 1:42:00.48 2
Scott Christy F 34 F3 O 10M 34 1:43:10.01 3
McVey Molly F 27 F2 O 10M 52 1:45:29.56 4
Hudson Jeanne F 46 F4 M 10M 21 1:51:30.19 5
Luhar Laurie F 24 F2 O 10M 41 1:56:13.71 6
Conway Kelli F 24 F2 O 10M 49 1:59:36.41 7
Tieghi Coco F 36 F3 O 10M 22 2:05:42.08 8
Haefele Cheryl F 45 F4 M 10M 33 2:12:33.49 9
Sutton Cheri F 50 F5 M 10M 25 2:17:44.80 10
Spacek Tanya F 31 F3 O 10M 31 2:26:09.15 11
Hilt Beth F 48 F4 M 10M 30 2:58:09.05 12

Womens Masters Hudson Jeanne F 46 F4 M 10M 21 1:51:30.19 1
Haefele Cheryl F 45 F4 M 10M 33 2:12:33.49 2
Sutton Cheri F 50 F5 M 10M 25 2:17:44.80 3
Hilt Beth F 48 F4 M 10M 30 2:58:09.05 4

Womens (20s) Smethers Megan F 21 F2 O 10M 13 1:31:33.11 1
McVey Molly F 27 F2 O 10M 52 1:45:29.56 2
Luhar Laurie F 24 F2 O 10M 41 1:56:13.71 3
Conway Kelli F 24 F2 O 10M 49 1:59:36.41 4

Womens (30s) Giullian Lisa F 35 F3 O 10M 60 1:42:00.48 1
Scott Christy F 34 F3 O 10M 34 1:43:10.01 2
Tieghi Coco F 36 F3 O 10M 22 2:05:42.08 3
Spacek Tanya F 31 F3 O 10M 31 2:26:09.15 4

Womens (40s) Hudson Jeanne F 46 F4 M 10M 21 1:51:30.19 1
Haefele Cheryl F 45 F4 M 10M 33 2:12:33.49 2



Hilt Beth F 48 F4 M 10M 30 2:58:09.05 3
Womens (50s) Sutton Cheri F 50 F5 M 10M 25 2:17:44.80 1

5M Overall Results Last Name First Name Gender Age Category Age Grp Race Bib Finish Time Place
Walker Brent M 49 M4 M 5M 112 0:39:56.30 1
Lewis Keith M 46 M4 M 5M 109 0:42:23.52 2
Lewis Toni F 53 F5 M 5M 110 0:45:12.46 3
Megarson James M 41 M4 M 5M 103 0:52:48.30 4
Rohrer Matt M 35 M3 O 5M 107 0:55:58.92 5
Wagemaker Brenda F 39 F3 O 5M 106 0:56:29.52 6
Heit Vanessa F 32 F3 O 5M 101 1:00:11.35 7
Thompson MK F 43 F4 M 5M 113 1:00:16.80 8
Ray Barbara F 48 F4 M 5M 111 1:01:24.49 9
Campbell Steve M 42 M4 M 5M 108 1:03:38.82 10
Phelps Vicki F 52 F5 M 5M 104 1:20:34.21 11

5M Results by Category Last Name First Name Gender Age Category Age Grp Race Bib Finish Time Place
Mens Open Walker Brent M 49 M4 M 5M 112 0:39:56.30 1

Lewis Keith M 46 M4 M 5M 109 0:42:23.52 2
Megarson James M 41 M4 M 5M 103 0:52:48.30 3
Rohrer Matt M 35 M3 O 5M 107 0:55:58.92 4
Campbell Steve M 42 M4 M 5M 108 1:03:38.82 5

Mens Masters Walker Brent M 49 M4 M 5M 112 0:39:56.30 1
Lewis Keith M 46 M4 M 5M 109 0:42:23.52 2
Megarson James M 41 M4 M 5M 103 0:52:48.30 3
Campbell Steve M 42 M4 M 5M 108 1:03:38.82 4

Mens (30s) Rohrer Matt M 35 M3 O 5M 107 0:55:58.92 1
Mens (40s) Walker Brent M 49 M4 M 5M 112 0:39:56.30 1

Lewis Keith M 46 M4 M 5M 109 0:42:23.52 2
Megarson James M 41 M4 M 5M 103 0:52:48.30 3
Campbell Steve M 42 M4 M 5M 108 1:03:38.82 4

Womens Open Lewis Toni F 53 F5 M 5M 110 0:45:12.46 1
Wagemaker Brenda F 39 F3 O 5M 106 0:56:29.52 2
Heit Vanessa F 32 F3 O 5M 101 1:00:11.35 3
Thompson MK F 43 F4 M 5M 113 1:00:16.80 4



Ray Barbara F 48 F4 M 5M 111 1:01:24.49 5
Phelps Vicki F 52 F5 M 5M 104 1:20:34.21 6

Womens Masters Lewis Toni F 53 F5 M 5M 110 0:45:12.46 1
Thompson MK F 43 F4 M 5M 113 1:00:16.80 2
Ray Barbara F 48 F4 M 5M 111 1:01:24.49 3
Phelps Vicki F 52 F5 M 5M 104 1:20:34.21 4

Womens (30s) Wagemaker Brenda F 39 F3 O 5M 106 0:56:29.52 1
Heit Vanessa F 32 F3 O 5M 101 1:00:11.35 2

Womens (40s) Thompson MK F 43 F4 M 5M 113 1:00:16.80 1
Ray Barbara F 48 F4 M 5M 111 1:01:24.49 2

Womens (50s) Lewis Toni F 53 F5 M 5M 110 0:45:12.46 1
Phelps Vicki F 52 F5 M 5M 104 1:20:34.21 2


